

KUMBHALKAR COLLEGE OF SOCIAL WORK KAKAWADI, SEVAGRAM ROAD, WARDHA

Kumbhalkar College Alumni Association

The Alumni Association of the Institute was formed in the year 2003. This association was named as Kumbhalkar College Alumni Association Wardha. This association has registered under 'Society Registration Act-1860 (Reg No. 039504) as well as 'The Bombay Public Trust Act-1950 (Reg No. 40232)

Alumni Association of the college is constituted to provide a forum for Alumni to interact, field work, Placement Activities and good networking. The Alumni of the college meet through 'Alumni Meets' and battlement of the Social work students. It organizes sharing session for students and get together and academic professional development programs for alumni every year.

Governing Body

Sr. No.	Name of the Member	Designation
01	Mr. Vilas D. Kamble	President
02	Adv. Pooja W. Jadhav	Vice- President
03	Prof. Vishaka K. Mankar	Secretary
04	Miss. Sunita M. Zambare	Joint Secretary
05	Mr. Ashish R. Kubade	Treasurer
06	Dr. Chandu K. Popatkar	Member
07	Dr. Pravin L. Wankhede	Member
08	Mr. Javed A. Sattar	Member
09	Mr. Praful V. Gandhare	Member